
 

Erie Royals Girls Volleyball Schedule – 2018-19 Season 

Tues. Sept. 4 vs. Villa at Strong Vincent gym JV/6 p.m., V/7:30 p.m. 

Thurs. Sept. 6 vs. Conneaut, OH at Strong Vincent gym JV/6 p.m., V/7:30 p.m. 

Sat. Sept. 8 @ Villa JV tournament only 

Tues. Sept. 11 @ Warren JV/6 p.m., V/7:30 p.m. 

Thurs. Sept. 13 @ McDowell JV/6 p.m., V/7:30 p.m. 

Sat. Sept. 15 @ Iroquois Varsity tournament only 

Tues. Sept. 18 vs. General McClane at Strong Vincent 
gym 

JV/6 p.m., V/7:30 p.m. 

Sat. Sept. 22 @ Mercyhurst Prep JV/10 a.m., V/11:15 a.m. 

Mon. Sept. 24 @ Iroquois JV/6 p.m., V/7:30 p.m. 

Tues. Sept. 25 vs. Harbor Creek at Strong Vincent gym JV/6 p.m., V/7:30 p.m. 

Thurs. Sept. 27 @ Villa at Hagerty Family Events Center JV/6 p.m., V/7:30 p.m. 

Mon. Oct. 1 @ Ft. LeBoeuf JV/6 p.m., V/7:30 p.m. 

Tues. Oct. 2 vs. Warren at Strong Vincent gym JV/6 p.m., V/7:30 p.m. 

Thurs. Oct. 4 vs. Iroquois at Strong Vincent gym JV/6 p.m., V/7:30 p.m. 

Mon. Oct. 8 @ General McClane JV/6 p.m., V/7:30 p.m. 

Tues. Oct. 9 vs. McDowell at Strong Vincent gym JV/6 p.m., V/7:30 p.m. 

Sat. Oct. 13 @ Ft. LeBoeuf JV tournament only 

Mon. Oct. 15 @ Girard JV/6 p.m., V/7:30 p.m. 

Tues. Oct. 16 @ General McClane JV/6 p.m., V/7:30 p.m. 

Thurs. Oct. 18 @ Harbor Creek JV/6 p.m., V/7:30 p.m. 



 


